Dollars ($25.00); One (1) Box of Chocolates with a declared value of Twenty-Five Dollars 

($25.00); Two (2) Tickets to Journey Concert in Pittsburgh on March 2, 2026 valued at 

approximately one hundred sixty dollars ($160) each; with a total declared value of Three 

Hundred Ninety Five Dollars ($395.00) 

Forever Media, Inc. through their Participating Radio Station(s), in conjunction with various sponsor(s) and/or prize provider(s) 
(collectively, “Forever”) is conducting a contest named as set forth above (“Contest”). Forever may air contest(s) from time to time